
Judge 's  S igna tures

D is t 6  Le v e l 3  &  5  D is t C h a m p s
M eet Results
Oct  7-8, 2017
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S haylan A cayla r342
Ref lex

9.825 9.800 9.6509.350 38.625
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

A lena  Cortez344
Ref lex

9.700 9.500 9.3009.075 37.575
2 2 6 5 2 

2 

Car lie  T unsta ll348
Ref lex

9.600 9.050 9.6509.100 37.400
4 5 5 1T 3 

3 

S ur i Rocha304
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.375 8.6259.200 36.750
5 3 2 13 4 

4 

Grea  F rescura138
Acrosports

9.300 9.275 9.1508.950 36.675
9T 4 7 7T 5 

5 

Harper V an Eps299
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.000 9.3258.650 36.425
7 6 10 4 6 

6 

Kiya  Bauer144
Acrosports

9.650 8.900 8.8008.700 36.050
3 7T 9 11 7 

7 

Grace  Ha tem204
H-town Elite

9.400 8.700 9.1758.750 36.025
8 9 8 6 8 

8 

M ila  M enges310
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.900 8.5009.125 35.625
13 7T 4 15 9 

9 

Da la ija  Co llins319
Pearland Gymnastics

9.250 7.100 9.4759.175 35.000
11T 18 3 3 10 

10 

Cadence  M cCullough154
BGA

9.250 8.300 9.1508.250 34.950
11T 12 14 7T 11 

11 

Braxton S chill106
A ll American TX

8.950 8.525 8.7008.600 34.775
14 11 11 12 12 

12 

Peyton Cox318
Pearland Gymnastics

9.500 8.675 9.0507.050 34.275
6 10 17 10 13 

13 

Bayle igh Forsyth159
BGA

8.650 7.875 9.1258.325 33.975
17 16 12 9 14 

14 

Vada  Jones362
Santa Fe Sports

8.800 8.225 8.5258.300 33.850
15 13 13 14 15 

15 

Br iana  Nava311
Pearland Gymnastics

9.300 8.025 7.8257.000 32.150
9T 15 18 16 16T

16T

M ade line  Ruhl353
Ref lex

8.750 7.800 7.5508.050 32.150
16 17 15 17 16T

16T

M ilee  Gro llm an251
HHGC

8.450 8.175 7.4007.350 31.375
18 14 16 18 18 

18 
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